Christ Church Academic achievements
Grammar School

University exhibitions
The following University Exhibitions have been won by students from Christ Church Grammar School.

General exhibitions

1957  BJ Hestermn

1960 SA Stanford

1961 PG Edwards JT Robertson

1962  AF Bennett PM Hill MMS Hughes

1963 G Keady PF Hopwood GO Stewart

1964  JAHillan PN Hollingsworth

1965 JAnderson RI Thompson JP Trevelyan

1966  AJ Allen-Williams  SF Morrisby PF Price

1967 Rl Eddington JD Rickard SS Spencer

1968  JAD Cameron DS O’Sullivan

1969  JCG Buxton NJ Derham RR Goldflam PG Hewton WS Martin
1970 DL Bowen RIF Lane 1J Maley

1971  CRLeedman

1972  JH Graham DM Atkinson GL Cullingford
1973  RF Clark PN Payne

1974 NP Silberstein

1975  MJ Millward

1976  JM Silberstein GK Cooke

1977  DJ Sullivan

1979  PT Annear

1981 ML Foo SK Gan TL Watts
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1982

1983

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

WK Cheah
SK Khoo
JJChan

TN Davidson
EL Khong

EJ Ang (Beazley
Medal)

BA Millar

TA Dun

D Chinnery

F Chen (Special)
RH Lai

TJ Day

S Yuen

CND Liaw
(Beazley Medal)

JT Locsei
LL Chen

MB Molinari
(Beazley Medal)

DJ Kenzevic
PY Chia
SLTan

CJ Werren
TE Bennett
JN Tandros
FJYoung

K Kusel

A Tulloch
BSH Wong

D Tan

BLim

AW Hassell

KO Goh

JW Auburn

CW Siah (Special)
CT Ng

R Yuncken

CL Forsell (Special)

R Lam
MD Reed

JH Seow

RG Lilly

WY Luo

JP Ng

H-W Chan

SR Zilko

D Chandratilleke

SJRNg

BK Brooksby

TJ Greer

ELim

WJ Weng

PHK Lai

AC Foo

M Shen

Y Inoue (Special)
BK Lau (Special)
RAL Ng

TR Hillman

JP Olivier

GST Yeo

TJ Ma

DH Solomon
E The

GYS Teng

KA Buckley

GN Ghosh

CW Harvey

S Mukhopadhyay

CCTang

A Scott
JTTan

ICY Lee

MC The

PTG Tan

KKM Ho

A Selvarajah

MW Collin

NSJ Ding

RC Clarke

TD Swift

A Noe

JAThomson

O Khorshid

NJ Thomson

RW Yong

KY Tee

LA Dunlop

PW Tilbrook

KS Lee

SJ Siopis

ACTiong

YK Loh

DD Suan

PW Chen

S Srigandan

JS Waters
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2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

TR Bransden
BT McAllister
H Breidahl

R Williamson
KTan

LT Kearney
MC Friend
RYH Tien

JL Hawkesford
BM Anderson

DJ He

Document title:Academic achievements

Date originally approved:

Date this version approved:

Policy Custodian:Director of Studies

BA Lu

PJC Dyer

H Edwards
G Coleman
T Butler

AY Chua

N Lim
JJ Ming
L Li

TR Robins

JZW Wong
WL Kint

F Wallace
P Davis
WY Fan

MG Eton

W Lo
DJ Pelkowitz
NR Pizzino

JD Borshoff

JB Kong RA O’Halloran

JSJ Chung HCV Yau

D Davis E Xanthis

SHK Swan BPC Hao

CD Popovic  BJ Afiat

JP Blaxill A Koloth
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